502683821 02/18/2014

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

EPAS ID: PAT2730426

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
KAGA HASEGAWA	02/12/2014

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	GA-REW CORPORATION		
Street Address:	5-1-7, NISHIOGIKITA, SUGINAMI-KU		
City:	токуо		
State/Country:	JAPAN		
Postal Code:	167-0042		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14239222

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

 Fax Number:
 (513)241-6234

 Phone:
 (513) 241-2324

 Email:
 lbyrd@whe-law.com

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the email attempt is unsuccessful.

Correspondent Name: WOOD, HERRON & EVANS, LLP

Address Line 1: 441 VINE STREET Address Line 2: SUITE 2700

Address Line 4: CINCINNATI, OHIO 45202

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	SHG-193P2	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	RANDALL S. JACKSON, JR.	
Signature:	/Randall S. Jackson, Jr./	
Date:	02/18/2014	

Total Attachments: 1

source=SHG-193P2_Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 032233 FRAME: 0880

ASSIGNMENT OF INVENTION AND PATENTS THEREON

Typed Name	ped Name Signature				
Typed Name		S	201-4 Date		
Kaga HASEGAWA		KAGA	HASEGAWA	February 12,	
Name of (check one) ×	Sole Ass	ignor	Joint Assignor		
this assignment.			•	•	
Statements and other lawful	documents	s as the Assig	nee may reasonably rec	uest to effectuate fully	
to perform such lawful act	s and to	sign such fu	rther applications, ass	ignments, Preliminary	
ourselves and our respective	heirs, lega	l representati	ves and assigns, withou	t further compensation	
exclusion and for inventors	d' certificat	es for said	inventions and improv	ements; and agree for	
name or in its own name for	or patents,	utility mode	ls, and design registrat	ions and like rights of	
and all other treaties of like	purposes;	and authoriz	e the Assignee to apply	in all countries in our	
Protection of Industrial Prop	erty, the Pa	atent Cooper	ation Treaty, the Europe	ean Patent Convention,	
priority based on the filing	date of sa	id applicatio	n under the Internation	nal Convention for the	
design registrations granted	for any of	f said invent	ions or improvements,	and the right to claim	
thereof and/or substitute there	efor, any a	nd all United	States and foreign pate	ents, utility models, and	
this assignment including s	said applic	eation, any o	continuation, division	or continuation-in-part	
entitled SWING NOZ	ZLE				
which are subject of our app	lication for	r United Stat	es Patent executed on e	ven date herewith,	
my/our entire right, title and	interest th	roughout the	world in the invention	s and improvements	
, and its suc	cessors ar	nd assigns (c	ollectively hereinafter	called "the Assignee"),	
5-1-7, Nishiogikita, Sug	ginami-ku,	, Tokyo 167-	0042 Japan		
a <u>Corporation</u>	of	Japan	and having a place	of business at	
GA-REW Corporation				,	
ror varuable	considerat	ion, I/we, the	inventor(s) named bei	ow, nereby assign to	

- 1 -

PATENT REEL: 032233 FRAME: 0881